
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Legal Seq= 0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK
OF GAINESVILLE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199501170000
12801

01/17/1995
10:54:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEH
ELE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304200001
09141

199501170000
12781

01/17/1995
10:54:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEH
ELE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199305040001
25971

199501170000
12791

01/17/1995
10:54:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEH
ELE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199305270001
52951

199501170000
12961

01/17/1995
12:20:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CORP

199305030001
22881

199502010000
27641

02/01/1995
08:34:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor AFFIDAVITS FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

199402070000
40601

199502160000
42241

02/16/1995
09:58:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPINKS
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

199502160000
42221

199505150001
27031

05/15/1995
02:24:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAMILTON
MORT CORP

199505150001
27021

199506160001
57991

06/16/1995
11:09:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPINKS
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

199506160001
57971

199506160001
57981

06/16/1995
11:09:50

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SPINKS
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

199509010002
42901

09/01/1995
03:55:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAMILTON
MORT CORP

199509010002
42891

199510230003
02631

10/23/1995
10:15:01

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

199207060001
31191

199511160003
31151

11/16/1995
01:03:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199505180001
30761

199501170000
12771

01/17/1995
10:54:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEH
ELE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209220002
08811

199501170000
12811

01/17/1995
10:54:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEH
ELE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304050000
91551



199501170000
12821

01/17/1995
10:54:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEH
ELE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304070000
93291

199501170000
12831

01/17/1995
10:54:46

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEH
ELE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304140001
01821

199505080001
19261

05/08/1995
10:32:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199505080001
19241

199506280001
68701

06/28/1995
08:36:50

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199503280000
79061

199506230001
65161

06/23/1995
11:21:37

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUNTINGTON
MORTGAGE
CO

199404250001
35251

199507120001
82721

07/12/1995
09:25:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HAMITON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199511090003
24551

11/09/1995
10:04:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

RITCHIE,
HENRY L

199505120001
25021

199512070003
49751

12/07/1995
09:08:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49791

12/07/1995
09:09:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49761

12/07/1995
09:09:01

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49771

12/07/1995
09:09:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199209100001
95661

199512070003
49781

12/07/1995
09:09:03

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199412130003
64401

199512070003
49811

12/07/1995
09:09:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49801

12/07/1995
09:09:05

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49821

12/07/1995
09:09:08

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49841

12/07/1995
09:09:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC


