Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Legal Seq= 0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501170000 12801	01/17/1995 10:54:43	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEH ELE MORTGAGE CORP					199304200001 09141	
199501170000 12781	01/17/1995 10:54:41	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEH ELE MORTGAGE CORP					199305040001 25971	
199501170000 12791	01/17/1995 10:54:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEH ELE MORTGAGE CORP					199305270001 52951	
199501170000 12961	01/17/1995 12:20:13	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CORP					199305030001 22881	
199502010000 27641	02/01/1995 08:34:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC					199402070000 40601	
199502160000 42241	02/16/1995 09:58:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPINKS FINANCIAL SERV INC					199502160000 42221	
199505150001 27031	05/15/1995 02:24:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAMILTON MORT CORP					199505150001 27021	
199506160001 57991	06/16/1995 11:09:51	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPINKS FINANCIAL SERV INC					199506160001 57971	
199506160001 57981	06/16/1995 11:09:50	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SPINKS FINANCIAL SERV INC						
199509010002 42901	09/01/1995 03:55:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAMILTON MORT CORP					199509010002 42891	
199510230003 02631	10/23/1995 10:15:01	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC					199207060001 31191	
199511160003 31151	11/16/1995 01:03:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP					199505180001 30761	
199501170000 12771	01/17/1995 10:54:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEH ELE MORTGAGE CORP					199209220002 08811	
199501170000 12811	01/17/1995 10:54:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEH ELE MORTGAGE CORP					199304050000 91551	

	•		1						
199501170000 12821	01/17/1995 10:54:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEH ELE MORTGAGE CORP		19 93	9304070000 3291	
199501170000 12831	01/17/1995 10:54:46	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEH ELE MORTGAGE CORP			9304140001 821	
199505080001 19261	05/08/1995 10:32:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP			9505080001 9241	
199506280001 68701	06/28/1995 08:36:50	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP			9503280000 9061	
199506230001 65161	06/23/1995 11:21:37	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUNTINGTON MORTGAGE CO			99404250001 5251	
199507120001 82721	07/12/1995 09:25:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HAMITON MORTGAGE CORP				
199511090003 24551	11/09/1995 10:04:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	RITCHIE, HENRY L			9505120001 6021	
199512070003 49751	12/07/1995 09:08:59	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC				
199512070003 49791	12/07/1995 09:09:04	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC				
199512070003 49761	12/07/1995 09:09:01	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC				
199512070003 49771	12/07/1995 09:09:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			9209100001 6661	
199512070003 49781	12/07/1995 09:09:03	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			99412130003 1401	
199512070003 49811	12/07/1995 09:09:06	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC				
199512070003 49801	12/07/1995 09:09:05	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC				
199512070003 49821	12/07/1995 09:09:08	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC				
199512070003 49841	12/07/1995 09:09:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC				